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Crafted by hand.
Inspired by tradition.



M E N U

CLASSICA                     €12.90
Prosciutto di Parma, fior di
latte mozzarella, basil pesto 
& fresh rocket. 1,7,8

FAVOLOSA                    €11.90
Cooked ham, fior di late
mozzarella, artichokes 
& grilled aubergines. 1, 7

GOLOSA                        €12.90
Mortadella, creamy burrata,
basil pesto & fresh rocket. 
1,7,8

CAPRESE                       €10.90
Fior di late mozzarella, 
basil pesto, roasted tomatoes,
fresh rocket & a drizzle of
balsamic.1,7, 8.                     V*                                 

LA TRICOLORE            €12.90
Bresaola, pecorino cream, 
fresh rocket, shaved parmesan
& drizzle of lemon olive oil. 1, 7

VIOLA PICCANTE        €12.90
Prosciutto di Parma, burrata,
spicy ’nduja cream & fresh
rocket. 1,7

FIORENTINA                €12.90
Prosciutto di Parma,
gorgonzola cream, fig jam,
crushed pistachios & fresh
rocket. 1, 7, 8

IL CAPO                        €12.90
Porchetta, roasted potato
cream, grilled courgettes &
aubergines, shaved pecorino. 1,7

LA PARADISO               €11.90
Mortadella, pistachio cream,
stracciatella cheese & 
crushed pistachios. 1,7,8

DIAVOLA                       €11.90
Pepperoni, fior di late
mozzarella, crema di n’duja, 
sun-dried tomatoes & fresh
rocket. 1,7      

VEGANA                         €9.90
Chickpea hummus, grilled
courgettes & aubergines, sun
dried tomatoes & fresh rocket.
1, 7, 11, 14                           VE*

VEGETARIANA              €9.90
Fior di late mozzarella, basil
pesto, sun dried tomatoes,
grilled courgettes & aubergines.
1, 7, 14                                  V*

TOSCANA                      €11.90
Tuscan salami, pecorino cream,
sun-dried tomatoes &
caramelised onions. 1,7,14

LA 4 STAGIONI             €11.50
Cooked ham, stracciatella
cheese, artichokes & Kalamata
olives. 1,7

LA NUMERO 1               €12.90
Porchetta, roasted potato
cream & caramelised onions. 
1, 7

LA GRECA                     €12.90
Tuscan salami, stracchino, feta
cheese, Kalamata olives &
caramelised onions. 1,7



M E N U

Allergens:
1.wheat 2. shellfish 3. eggs 4. fish 5. peanuts  6. soybeans 7. milk 8. nuts 9.

celery 10. mustard 11. sesame seeds 12. sulphur dioxide 13. lupin 14. mollusc.

VEGETABLES
Sun-dried tomatoes            
Aubergines                                                
Courgettes                                                         
Caramel i sed onions
Rocket  leaves  
Kalamata  ol ives
Art ichokes

€2
€1
€1
€1
€1
€2
€2

SPREADS
Pistachio  cream                  
Gorgonzola  cream                 
Pecorino cream                   
Basi l  Pesto                          
Nduja  spicy  spread             
Chickpea hummus
Potato cream                         

€2
€2
€2
€2
€2
€2
€1

MEATS
Mortadel la                                    
Prosciutto  di  Parma               
Cooked ham                      
Porchetta                           
Tuscan sa lami                      
Bresaola                         
Spicy  sa lami(Pepperoni)                

€2
€3
€2
€3
€2
€3
€2

CHEESES
Stracciate l la                              
F ior  di  latte  mozzarel la       
Pecorino                                       
Burrata  
Smoked provola
Feta                                               

€3
€2
€3
€3
€2
€2

Custom schiacciata :  €5 base  +  f i l l ings  below

All ingredients are subject to availability 
Prices may change without prior notice 
DOP: Protected Designation of Origin
V: Vegetarian.  VE: Vegan

DRINKS
Sti l l  water                           
Sparkl ing water                               
Coca Cola                            
Fanta                                   

€3
€3
€3
€3

NUTELLA                      €10.90
Nutella, mascarpone cream 
& crushed hazelnuts. 1, 7, 8   

DOLCE PISTACCHIO   €10.90
Pistachio cream, mascarpone
cream, chocolate flakes. 1, 7, 8

DOLCE  SCHIACCIATA

C R E A T E  Y O U R  O W N   S A N D W I C H  



SCHIACCIATA

SCHIACCIATA is a traditional Tuscan bread, light and
crispy, baked daily using long fermentation. Originally
from the Florence region, it is the base of our
sandwiches, always prepared with carefully selected
Italian ingredients.

SPADE Shared Kitchen,  St  Paul 's ,  
North King Street ,  Dubl in  7,  D07 W01T


